B4 Ploughing Engine Drawings

All are size DE, unless otherwise noted

No.

43124
43159
43167
43175
43178
43208
43215
48196
49288
49437
49502
50013
50063
50078
51119
51067
51972
53025
53726
53036
53051
55022
55842
55851
55865
55866
55908
56445
56471
57375
63053
63055
63056
63058

Description
Hind tank

Centre bearing for crankshaft
Bearings

Winding drum

Shafts and axles

Slide bar support

Governor stand

Slide bar support - side drum engines (left hand engine)

Spark arrestor in smokebox

Boiler

Rope guide rollers -~ side drum engines

Teeth for bevel wheels

Hind road wheels

Awning

Pump eccentric rod and ram

Valve eccentrics and rods

Steam pipes for injector

Teeth for bevel gear - double speed ploughing gear
Centre bearing for crankshaft

Left hand crank and upright shaft bearings

Double speed ploughing gear

Trusty lubricator

Boiler tubes

Teeth for bevel ploughing gear

Teeth for bevel ploughing gear

Rings of gear for winding drums [Also for AA & BB]
Upright shaft footstep

Steam pipes for Engines No. 12408/9

Spud and toll boxes for forecarriage

Adjustable rope guide pulley

Pipes for liguid fuel

Steam cock and ipipe for liquid fuel

Oil tank for liguid fuel

Alterations to boiler and hind tank for liquid fuel
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